172
Y
Sx
X
Sx
X
Sy
Y
Sy
Sx
X
Y
Sx
X
Sx
X
Sy
Y
Sy
Sx
X
Y
Sx
X
Sx
X
Sy
Y
Sy
Sx
X
Y
Sx
X
Sx
X
Sy
Y
Sy
Sx
X
A
B
C
Balancing arms D57, D58, D59
D57/D57X/D58
How To Order
1. Basic Stand
2. Tool Holder
3. Optional Accessories
D59
How To Order
1. Basic Stand
2. Tool Holder
3.  Rail (supplied per meter,
e.g. for 3m order (3) of PN. 409213)
4.  Rail End Stops
(2 required per complete rail)
5. Optional Accessories
PIC
REF.
MODEL PART
NUMBER
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
OVERALL
HORIZONTAL (X)
OVERALL
VERTICAL (Y)
STROKE
HORIZONTAL (SX)
STROKE
VERTICAL (SY)
TOOL WEIGHT
CAPACITY
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
N.m ft.lb mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. kg lb
A D57 408903 20 14.75 700 25.55 550 21.6 510 20.7 95 3.74 2 4.4 BENCH MOUNT
A D57X 408913 20 14.75 850 33.46 550 21.6 610 24.0 95 3.74 2 4.4 BENCH MOUNT
B D58 408923 20 14.75 710 27.95 600 23.6 600 23.6 180 7.08 2 4.4 BENCH MOUNT
C D59 408933 20 14.75 650 25.60 200 7.87 70 2.75 250 9.84 2 4.4 RAIL CARRIAGE
D57 / 58 / 59 BALANCING ARMS
173173
A B C
D
H
F
E
G
Tool clamps
ACCESSORIES
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION D57 / D57X D58 D59
A 408953 Bench Mount (Included with the stand) ✓ ✓
B 408963 Wall Mount Bracket ✓ ✓
C 408973 Table Stand Clamp ✓ ✓
• 408993 Heavy Duty Spring 1 - 2,5 kg ✓
D 409253 Rail Carriage (Included with the stand) ✓
E 409213 Rail Per Meter ✓
F 409223 Rail End Stops ✓
G 409203 Telescopic Height Adjustments ✓
H 409233 Top Arrester / Vertical Lock ✓
H 409243 Side Arrester / Horizontal Lock ✓
must also order top arrester when using side arrester
D57/58/59
TOOL CLAMPS
Ø28.5-41MM Ø40-50MM VERTICAL
2 AXIS
ROTATION
HORIZONTAL
SINGLE AXIS
ROTATION
HORIZONTAL
2 AXIS
ROTATION
ADAPTOR SLEEVE BLANK
(supplied as standard with tool holders)
to be machined to suit the tool
PART NO. 615 396 6140 615 396 6290 409083 Ø36mm (1.42)
409093 Ø46mm (1.8)
409103 Ø56mm (2.2)
409113 Ø36mm (1.42)
409123 Ø46mm (1.8)
409133 Ø56mm (2.2)
409173 Ø36mm (1.42)
409183 Ø46mm (1.8)
409273 Ø46mm (1.8) (OUTSIDE)   Ø30mm (1.18)  (INSIDE)
409023 Ø56mm (2.2) (OUTSIDE)   Ø40mm (1.57)  (INSIDE)
Pneumatic Screwdrivers
SB / SBP ✓ 409083 409113 409173
SC2 / SCP / SCPT ✓ 409083 409113 409173
SD / SDP ✓ 409093 409123 409183 Ring adaptor PN 409273 for SD
SH70 / SH150 ✓ 409093 409123 409183
Electric Screwdrivers
SLBN ✓ 409093 409123 409183 Ring adaptor PN 409273
SLC (nose mount) ✓ 409083 409113 409173
SLC (top mount) ✓ 409093 409123 409183
ECS ✓ 409083 409113 409173
ECD5 ✓ 409083 409113 409173
ERD5 ✓ 409083 409113 409173
Drills
DR 300 ✓ 409083 409113 409173
DR 350 409113 409173
DR 750 409123 409183 Ring adaptor PN 409273